BOILDE COC 369

SAFE HARBOR

Capital Management

MJH

00189-00717-00671

DEAN G. TANELLA PRESIDENT AND CEO

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Florida Dept. of State
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Spe

200004016092--5 -04/18/01--01062--026 ******52.50 ******52.50

11 April 2001

Per your letter of 21 March 2001 (copy enclosed), please find attached:

- 1) A completed Application by Foreign LP for Authorization To Transact Business in Florida.
- 2) A completed Affidavit of Capital Contributions for a Foreign LP.
- 3) Check for \$52.50 to Fla. Dept. of State.

200004016092--9 -08/07/01--01001--005

*****35.00 *****35.00

If there are any further questions, please contact us at the address below.

Respectfully,

Dean G. Tanella

FILED

OI AUG -6 PH IZ: 42

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEF, FLORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 30, 2001

DEAN G. TANELLA SAFE HARBOR CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 33920 U.S. HWY 19 N, SUITE 150 PALM HARBOR, FL 34684

SUBJECT: SAFE HARBOR MGMT. LP

Ref. Number: W01000009653

We have received your document for SAFE HARBOR MGMT. LP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 001A00025460



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 20, 2001

DEAN G. TANELLA SAFE HARBOR CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 33920 U.S. HWY 19 N, SUITE 150 PALM HARBOR, FL 34684

SUBJECT: SAFE HARBOR MGMT. LP Ref. Number: W01000009653

We have received your document for SAFE HARBOR MGMT. LP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

The filing fee is \$52.50, plus \$35.00 for the designation of Registered Agent totaling \$87.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6051.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 201A00037468

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1 Sape Harbor Mant 1P	
1	
2	
2. (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	
3. Delaware 4. 15 May 1999 (State of Formation) (Date of Formation)	
5. Dean G. Tanella (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	·
6. 33970 US Hwy. 19 N Site 150 (Street Address of Registered Office)	. <u></u>
Palm Harbon Florida 34684 (Zip Code)	
(City), Florida (Zip Code)	
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process:	
	:
(Agent must sign on this line)	
8. <u>Same as above</u>	
	141114
(Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)	:
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS STREET ADDRESS	
. 1	
Safe Harbor Capital Corp Same as above	
FOI -3485 PM P	
	٠.
ASSE FI	
10. Sane as above	
(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)	
11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.	

CONTINUED

12. Same as above	. 5.
•	
(Mailing Address of Limited Partnership)	
Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	
Signed this // day of April 2001	
Sestantes - Dean Tanella for Safe Harbor General Partner Capital Coop.	
STATE OF FLORIDA	. 4
COUNTY OF PINE LLAS	. ,
On this 16th day of April , 2001,	
Dean 6. Tanella , personally appeared before me,	
Who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the basis of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	_
(Notary Public Signature)	
Kim A. Grimes (Notary's Printed Name)	-
Kimberly A. Grimes	

Seal

My Commission Expires:



Kimberly A. Grimes
Commission # 00 846140
Expires June 26, 2003

Bonded Thru
Atlantic Bonding Co., Inc.

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Dean 6. Tanella - President of Safe Hank
a general partner of Suff Hanbor Mant., LP , a (an) Delaware conf
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of
transacting business in Florida is \$
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
Signed this // day of April , 200/
De la Roman Carlo
General Partner Capital Corp
Corp.
STATE OF Florida
COUNTY OF Pirelas
On this 16 th day of April 2001,
Dean G. Tanella, personally appeared before me,
, personally appeared before me,
who is personally known to me
whose identity I proved on the basis of
Knibelly de Huners (Notary Pullic Signature)
Kim A. Gines
(Notary's Printed Name) Kimberly A Care
Expires June 26 2002
Seal My Commission Expires: Bonded Thru Atlantic Bonding Co., Inc.

Seal